
v*- Peter Pan BMW
Service & Parts Center
1625 Adrian Road
Burlingame, CA 94010
650-204-7600 • Fax: 650-204-7476
www.peterpanbmw.com

CUST. NO. TAX EXEMPT NUMBER CUST. P. O. NO.

101

SHIP VIA SOLD BY

A M E X P A L B E R T C O F F E Y

INVOICE DATE INVOICE

0 3 / 2 8 / 1 5 2 2 0 9 9 4BMR

CASH CUSTOMER
THANK YOU FOR
YOUR BUSINESS!!!

QUANTITY
SHIP B. O.

PART NUMBER / DESCRIPTION

52-10-1-906-933 PUSH-BUTTON 0
52-10-1-913-999 SLIDER 0
07-14-7-202-502 FILLISTER HEA 0

SOP
SOP
SOP

^ ' ^ V

SEE WARRANTY INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE
RETURN POLICY TERMS: No Refund Without This Invoice. 30% Handling Charge

On All Returns. No Refunds After 15 Days. NO RETURNS ON PAINT, CHEMICALS,
ELECTRICAL ITEMS & SPECIAL ORDERS.

This part(s) is sold as is. The only warranties applying to this part(s) are those which may be offered by the manufacturer.
The selling dealer hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, either express or implied, including any implied warranties
of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for
it any liability in connection with the sale of this part(s) and/or sen-ice. Buyer shall not be entitled to recover from the
selling dealer any consequential damages, damages to property, damages for loss of use. loss of time, loss of profits, or
income, or any other incidental damages. In addition, expressly excluded is any Dealer Liability for defects pertaining
to safety or performance, by way of "Strict Liability", negligence or otherwise.
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SUBTOTAL

TAX

FREIGHT
PAY THIS AMOUNT

AMOUNT

1.36
17.40
1.00

19.76

1.78

0.00
21.54

Visit our
www.peterpanbmw.com

website for all your
BMW Accessory

and
BMW Lifestyle Apparel

needs.
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